
2da. Jornada de Educación e Investigación en Atención Primaria 

 

Apellidos Nombre Categoría 

Ramirez Santos  Itzel Asistente 

Arismendis Velazquez Andrea Celeste  Asistente 

Yepez Alcocer  Genesis Jared  Asistente 

Garcia aguilar  Karime  Asistente 

Perez Ortiz  Frida Dafne Asistente 

Peña Solis  Wendy Janeth Asistente 

Samado Perez  Amairani Guadalupe  Asistente 

Antunez Navarrete Jose Antonio  Asistente 

Martinez Hernandez  Erika Itzel  Asistente 

Moctezuma Hernandez  Norma Lisette  Asistente 

Alvarez Hernandez  Maria del Rosario Asistente 

Gomez Solis  Moises  Asistente 

Suarez Cordova  Pedro Asistente 

Lopez Rodriguez  Mario Ivan Asistente 

Ramos Herandez  Monica  Asistente 

Hernandez  Claudia Asistente 

Mar Cristobal Luis Javier  Asistente 

Romero Montalvo Alberto de Jesus  Asistente 

Melvin Serna  Osorio Asistente 

Arriola Colunga  Ismael Fernando Asistente 

Lorenzana Martinez   Yolanda Cecilia  Asistente 

Gomez Vela  Claudia Selene  Asistente 

Talavera Abonce  Esther Carolina  Asistente 

Perez Ramos  Miguel Angel Asistente 

Sanchez Pérez  Carolina  Asistente 

Dominguez Delgado  Nestor Isai Asistente 

Reyes Ruiz  Heidi Beatriz  Asistente 

Zarate Fuentes Lesly Alejandra  Asistente 

Reyes Martinez  Martin Alfonso Asistente 

Orduña Sanchez  Manuel Alejandro Asistente 

Vazquez Vazquez  Berenice Arisbeth Asistente 

Cruz del Porte  Fidel Asistente 

Tenorio Peralta  Isis  Asistente 

Zapata de la Rosa  Maria Fernanda  Asistente 

Mejorado Ventura  Pablo Eduardo Asistente 

Alvarez Chenge  Jose Juan  Asistente 

Tomé Tello  Monica Leticia Asistente 

Rojas Palmas  Amairani Montserrat Asistente 

Beltran Carrasco Teresa Guadalupe Asistente 

Gaspar Mungia  Ruben Alejandro Asistente 

Martin Lopez  Said  Asistente 

Lopez Aguilar  Jenifer Paola Asistente 

Perez Alvarez  Arturo Asistente 

Sanchez Herrera  Eduardo  Asistente 



Alcaraz  Mariana Alejandra Asistente 

Jimenez Rodriguez  Yessica Samai Asistente 

Gomez Padilla  Rosa Hilda  Asistente 

Gomez Vela  Claudia Selene  Asistente 

De los Angeles Pacheco  Betsabe Asistente 

Lopez Dolores Yubicela  Asistente 

Orama Perez Gladis del carmen Asistente 

Montoña Chuc Wendy Carolina Asistente 

Alonso Cortes Sara de Jesus Asistente 

Tzontecomani Zempoalteca Yanet Asistente 

Montaño Leon Rosa Ines Asistente 

Rodriguez Muñoz Monserrat Asistente 

Toledo de loya Yaritza Asistente 

Fernandez Valle Teresita de Jesus Asistente 

Balcazar Aarrocha Carlos Eduardo Asistente 

Sanchez Perez Carolina Asistente 

Dominguez Delgado Nestor Asistente 

Gomez Perez Emmanuel Asistente 

Mendez Rodriguez Manrrique Asistente 

galan solano Marian Asistente 

espinoza sifuentes Gladis Fabiola Asistente 

Meza Soto Gladys Areli Asistente 

Lopez Gonzalez  Maribel Asistente 

Estrada Alvarez  Jose Alberto Asistente 

Lopez Aparicio Yari Asistente 

Landa Lopez  Mariel Asistente 

Hernandez Corzo Monserrat Asistente 

Orduña Sanchez  Manuel Alejandro Evaluador 

Chiñas Rojas  Heriberto Evaluador 

Hernandez Gonzalez  Andrea  Evaluador 

Lopez Rodriguez  Mario Ivan  Evaludor 

Lopez Gonzalez  Maribel Evaluador 

Tadeo Alguilar Alberto Evaluador 

rodriguez guzman Leoncio Miguel Evaluador 

herrera vargas Luis Alberto Evaluador 

Vigil Perez Claudia Alicia Evaluador 

Vazquez Rodriguez Eliza Mireya Evaluador 

Zarate Amador Josseline del carmen Evaluador 

lopez rodriguez Mario Ivan  Evaluador 

Velasco Gomez Jared Sarai Evaluador 

Morales Bravo Sonia Julia Evaluador  

Torres Zugaide Andrea Isabel Evaluador 

Moreno Gonzalez Maciel Monserrat Ponente 

Sanchez Martinez Uriel Aurelio Ponente 

De la Cruz Castellanos  Yajahira  Ponente 

Martinez Patiño Berenice  Ponente 

Castellanos Ledesma Beatriz Alejandra Ponente 

Mayo Noriega  Leticia  Ponente 

Osorio Perez  Raquel Ponente 



Meza Soto  Gladys Areli  Expositor 

Sanchez Perez  Carolina  Expositor 

Estrada Alvarez  Jose Alberto  Expositor 

Espinoza Cifuentes  Gladis Fabiola  Expositor 

Fernandez Valle  Teresita de Jesus  Expositor 

Orama Perez Gladys del Carmen  Expositor 

Alonso Cortes  Sara de Jesus Expositor 

Hernandez Corzo  Alejandra  Expositor 

Hernandez Castro Rubi  Expositor 

Toledo Deloya  Yaritza Anahi  Expositor 

Galan Solano  Marian del Rocio  Expositor 

Montaño Leon  Rosa Ines  Expositor 

Priego Perez  Thelma Roxana  Expositor 

Mendez Rodriguez  Manrique  Expositor 

Tzontecomani Zempoalteca  Yanet Expositor 

Landa Lopez  Mariel Expositor 

Balcazar Arrocha  Carlos Eduardo Expositor 

Rodriguez Muñoz  Alicia Monserrat  Expositor 

Montoya Chuc  Wendy Carolina  Expositor 

Sanchez Perez Carolina Expositor 

Dominguez Delgado Nestor Expositor 

Gomez Perez Emmanuel Expositor 

Granados Guzman  Beatriz Expositor 

 

 

              

  

 

 


